## **Inventory Valuation Detail Report**

	TRANSACTION TYPE	NUM	QTY	RATE	FIFO COST	QTY ON HAND	ASSET VALUE
04/06/2019	Expense		17.00	14.44	245.48	6.00	80.04
04/07/2019	Sales Receipt	#WYN4588	-2.00	14.44	-28.88	4.00	57.76
04/09/2019	Sales Receipt	2846	-4.00	14.44	-57.76	0.00	0.00
04/13/2019	Sales Receipt	#WYN4709	-6.00	14.44	-86.64	-6.00	-86.64
04/16/2019	Sales Receipt	#WYN4779	-10.00	14.44	-144.40	-16.00	-231.04
04/17/2019	Sales Receipt	#WYN4810	-2.00	14.44	-28.88	-18.00	-259.92
04/18/2019	Sales Receipt	#WYN4822	-6.00	14.44	-86.64	-24.00	-346.56
04/18/2019	Refund	#WYN4822 (Refund 1)	6.00	14.44	86.64	-18.00	-259.92
04/18/2019	Sales Receipt	#WYN4830	-2.00	14.44	-28.88	-20.00	-288.80
04/19/2019	Sales Receipt	#WYN4853	-1.00	14.44	-14.44	-21.00	-303.24
04/19/2019	Sales Receipt	#WYN4864	-1.00	14.44	-14.44	-22.00	-317.68
04/22/2019	Sales Receipt	#WYN4921	-2.00	14.44	-28.88	-24.00	-346.56
04/23/2019	Invoice	2840	-1.00	14.44	-14.44	-25.00	-361.00
04/24/2019	Sales Receipt	#WYN4998	-1.00	14.44	-14.44	-26.00	-375.44
04/24/2019	Expense		31.00	14.44	447.64	5.00	72.20
04/26/2019	Invoice	2852	-2.00	14.44	-28.88	3.00	43.32
04/28/2019	Sales Receipt	#WYN5086	-2.00	14.44	-28.88	1.00	14.44
05/04/2019	Sales Receipt	#WYN5211	-1.00	14.44	-14.44	0.00	0.00
05/04/2019	Sales Receipt	#WYN5211	-5.00	14.44	-72.20	-5.00	-72.20
05/05/2019	Sales Receipt	#WYN5243	-2.00	14.44	-28.88	-7.00	-101.08
05/06/2019	Sales Receipt	#WYN5271	-2.00	14.44	-28.88	-9.00	-129.96
05/08/2019	Expense		13.00	14.44	187.72	4.00	57.76
05/10/2019	Sales Receipt	#WYN5365	-4.00	14.44	-57.76	0.00	0.00
05/10/2019	Sales Receipt	#WYN5365	-3.00	14.44	-43.32	-3.00	-43.32
05/13/2019	Sales Receipt	#WYN5452	-2.00	14.44	-28.88	-5.00	-72.20
05/14/2019	Sales Receipt	#WYN5468	-1.00	14.44	-14.44	-6.00	-86.64
05/18/2019	Sales Receipt	#WYN5555	1.00	14.44	-14.44	-7.00	-101.08
05/18/2019	Sales Receipt	#WYN5575	-2.00	14.44	-28.88	-9.00	-129.96
05/18/2019	Expense		200	14.44	187.72	4.00	57.76
05/19/2019	Sales Receipt	#WYN5594	-5.00	14.44	-72.20	-1.00	-14.44
Total for RENAL SUPPORT- CHICKEN + PUMPKIN - 80 oz			-1.00		\$ -14.44	-1.00	\$ -14.44
Total for CS Renal			-1.00		\$ -14.44	-1.00	\$ -14.44





